Bus

Bus FlixBus 037 Nijmegen - Munich

Direction

Nijmegen Centraal Station (Tunnelweg) — Munich central
bus station

11 stops

Open route schedule

Nijmegen Centraal Station (Tunnelweg)

Duisburg central train station

Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Gelsenkirchen (Zob)

Dortmund central bus station

Siegen (Koblenzer Stral3e)

Giellen (Mathematikum)

Frankfurt central train station

Wirzburg Main Station

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Munich central bus station

Go to website

Route schedule

Nijmegen Centraal Station (Tunnelweg) — Munich central
bus station

Monday 07:30
Tuesday 07:30
Wednesday -
Thursday 07:30
Friday 07:30
Saturday 07:30
Sunday 07:30
Route info
Direction: Nijmegen Centraal Station (Tunnelweg)
Stops: 11
Trip Duration: 13 hour 15 min
HﬂI'I'II.DL.II'g
Bremerhaven
Groningen
Oldenburg =
ALbah Bremen
il Niedersachsen 2 Berlir
Haar'zm 5 Wilfsburg -]
:derland Qenapra Hannaver Patsdam
Den Haag Munsterr  pielefeld Anhalt
Middelburg Eindhiouen
Eindhoven o, Leipzig
Brugge el R
Naate Discaldort D-..;n.;-..h!.m.i
Aachen ; i
Lille Belgie./ : R Chemnitz
Mons B"-‘.!L_j,i:.]dé ! Koblenz
Belgien
G : Frank e
Létzebuere i
: Main Plzen
Mannheim
Reims Saarbricken
Karlsruhe
. - | Ingolstadt
: Augsburg
i Fr_ei::mrg Ul 5
ih rgisaau Munchen oA
Basel = Salzburg
Botrrgogne Zurich @ OpenStreetMap contributors

Eaevr

FlixBus 037 — Nijmegen - Munich BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-FlixBus-037-3583593322-3549009549
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-FlixBus-037-3583593322-3549009549
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-FlixBus-037-3583593322-3549009549

Direction

Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Munich central bus station

11 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Amsterdam Schiphol Airport

Arnhem Central Station (Sonsbeekzijde)

Nijmegen Centraal Station (Tunnelweg)

Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Dortmund central bus station

GieRen (Mathematikum)

Frankfurt central train station

Erlangen train station (Parkplatzstralle)

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Munich central bus station

Route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Munich central bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 14 hour 10 min

06:15-09:35

06:15

06:15

06:15-07:15

06:15-07:15

06:15-07:15

06:15-07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-FlixBus-037-3583593322-3549009549

Direction
Munich central bus station — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

11 stops

Open route schedule

Munich central bus station

Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Erlangen train station (Parkplatzstralle)

Frankfurt central train station

GieRen (Mathematikum)

Dortmund central bus station

Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Nijmegen Centraal Station (Tunnelweg)

Arnhem Central Station (Sonsbeekzijde)

Amsterdam Schiphol Airport

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Route schedule
Munich central bus station — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00-07:00
Thursday 06:00-07:00
Friday 06:00-07:00
Saturday 06:00-07:00
Sunday 06:00-07:00
Route info

Direction: Munich central bus station
Stops: 11
Trip Duration: 13 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-FlixBus-037-3583593322-3549009549

Direction Route schedule

Munich central bus station — Nijmegen Centraal Station Munich central bus station — Nijmegen Centraal Station
(Tunnelweg) (Tunnelweg)
11 stops Monday 07:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Munich central bus station

Wednesday 07:15
Nuremberg central bus station (Willy-Brandt-Platz)

Thursday 07:15
Wirzburg Main Station

Friday 07:15
Frankfurt central train station
GieRen (Mathematikum) Saturday 07:15
Siegen (Koblenzer Stralie) Sunday 07:15
Dortmund central bus station

Route info
Gelsenkirchen (Zob) Direction: Munich central bus station

Stops: 11

Essen central train station (Freiheit)
Trip Duration: 13 hour 15 min

Duisburg central train station

Nijmegen Centraal Station (Tunnelweg)

FlixBus 037 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transitin Amsterdam

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-FlixBus-037-3583593322-3549009549

